
-13-

Nose Set: A00181-00

Nose Set: A02108-00

5/16"

3/8"

A02108-00

A00181-00 5/16"(Φ8.0) for MagnaGrip Lockbolts

3/8"(Φ10.0) for MagnaGrip Lockbolts

5/16

3/8

78 P03398- 00 1
79 P60966- 01 1
80 P03399- 00 1
83 P03400- 00 1
84 P60964- 01 1
85 L60965- 00 1

78 P03402- 00 1
79 P60966- 01 1
80 P03404- 00 1
83 P03405- 00 1
84 P60964- 01 1
85 L60965- 00 1

QH1100 Pheumatic Hydraulic Riveting ToolManual

ID NO. PARTS NO. PARTS QTY

ID NO. PARTS NO. PARTS QTY

front sleeve
spring seat
jaw case
jaw set
pusher
pusher spring

front sleeve
spring seat
jaw case
jaw set
pusher
pusher spring

KIT 1  A02047-00
KIT 2  A02048-00

KIT 3KIT 4

KIT 6
KIT 15/16?

KIT 11  A02405-00

KIT 12  A02406-00

KIT 5  A02164-00

KIT 14    A00183-00

KIT 8KIT 9    A00179-00
KIT 10  A02108-00

KIT 7

KIT 13  A02407-00

KIT 7

DATA SHEET ACC-KIT 8/ KIT 10

Scell-it® UK Ltd, Unit 7, Beacon Industrial Estate, Weston Road, Stafford ST18 0DG. 

Tel: 01785 246539     Email: sales@scellit.co.uk       www.scellit.co.uk

V1 - 13.03.25

n Construction Fixings  n Rivets & Rivnuts   n Setting Tools

NOSE ASSEMBLIES:	 ACC-KIT8 (A00181-00) ( 5/16”  8.0 mm )

	 ACC-KIT10 (A02108-00) ( 3/8”  10.0mm )

Compatible with  
Scell-it UK Setting Tools:
E100PC (Pneumatic)

  Nose Illustration

  Part numbers

  Nose set KIT8 (A00181-00) - for Multigrip pins 8mm   Nose set KIT10 (A02108-00) - for Multigrip pins 10mm

 Compatible with

1
3

4 5
6

2

Multigrip Pin (SBSD, SBHD)
Also known as:  
LOCKBOLTS MULTIGRIP  
MAGNAGRIP

-13-

Nose Set: A00181-00

Nose Set: A02108-00

5/16"

3/8"

A02108-00

A00181-00 5/16"(Φ8.0) for MagnaGrip Lockbolts

3/8"(Φ10.0) for MagnaGrip Lockbolts

5/16

3/8

78 P03398- 00 1
79 P60966- 01 1
80 P03399- 00 1
83 P03400- 00 1
84 P60964- 01 1
85 L60965- 00 1

78 P03402- 00 1
79 P60966- 01 1
80 P03404- 00 1
83 P03405- 00 1
84 P60964- 01 1
85 L60965- 00 1

QH1100 Pheumatic Hydraulic Riveting ToolManual

ID NO. PARTS NO. PARTS QTY

ID NO. PARTS NO. PARTS QTY

front sleeve
spring seat
jaw case
jaw set
pusher
pusher spring

front sleeve
spring seat
jaw case
jaw set
pusher
pusher spring

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6


